Part Number
I-hold I-trip Vmax Imax Pd typ
Max. Time to trip
R0 min R1max
Current Time
(A) (A) (Vdc) (A) (W) (A) (Sec.) (Ω) (Ω)
DW-1210-005-30 0.05 0.15 30.00 10.00 0.60 0.25 1.50 2.80 50.00
DW-1210-005-60 0.05 0.15 60.00 10.00 0.60 0.25 1.50 2.80 50.00
DW-1210-010-30 0.10 0.30 30.00 10.00 0.60 0.50 1.50 1.50 15.00
DW-1210-010-60 0.10 0.30 60.00 10.00 0.60 0.50 1.50 1.50 15.00
DW-1210-020-24 0.20 0.40 24.00 10.00 0.60 8.00 0.02 0.80 5.00
DW-1210-020-30 0.20 0.40 30.00 10.00 0.60 8.00 0.02 0.80 5.00
DW-1210-020-60 0.20 0.40 60.00 10.00 0.60 8.00 0.02 0.80 5.00
DW-1210-035-06 0.35 0.70 6.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.20 0.25 1.30
DW-1210-035-24 0.35 0.70 24.00 40.00 0.60 8.00 0.20 0.25 1.30
DW-1210-035-30 0.35 0.70 30.00 40.00 0.60 8.00 0.20 0.20 1.50
DW-1210-035-30S 0.35 0.70 30.00 40.00 0.60 8.00 0.20 0.25 1.30
DW-1210-050-13.2 0.50 1.00 13.20 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.18 0.90
DW-1210-050-16 0.50 1.00 16.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.18 0.90
DW-1210-050-24 0.50 1.00 24.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.18 0.90
DW-1210-050-30 0.50 1.00 30.00 40.00 0.60 8.00 0.15 0.18 1.00
DW-1210-075-06 0.75 1.50 6.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.10 0.45
DW-1210-075-13.2 0.75 1.50 13.20 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.10 0.45
DW-1210-075-16 0.75 1.50 16.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.10 0.45
DW-1210-075-24 0.75 1.50 24.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.10 0.45
DW-1210-110-08 1.10 2.20 8.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.05 0.21
DW-1210-110-12 1.10 2.20 12.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.05 0.21
DW-1210-110-16 1.10 2.20 16.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.05 0.21
DW-1210-110-16S 1.10 2.20 16.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.05 0.21
DW-1210-110-24 1.10 2.20 24.00 100.00 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.05 0.21
DW-1210-150-06 1.50 3.00 6.00 100.00 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.03 0.11
DW-1210-150-08 1.50 3.00 8.00 100.00 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.03 0.11
DW-1210-150-12 1.50 3.00 12.00 100.00 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.03 0.11
DW-1210-150-16 1.50 3.00 16.00 100.00 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.03 0.11
DW-1210-175-06 1.75 3.50 6.00 100.00 0.80 8.00 0.60 0.02 0.09
DW-1210-175-12 1.75 3.50 12.00 100.00 0.80 8.00 0.60 0.02 0.09
DW-1210-175-16 1.75 3.50 16.00 100.00 0.80 8.00 0.60 0.02 0.09
DW-1210-200-06 2.00 4.00 6.00 100.00 0.80 8.00 1.00 0.015 0.090
DW-1210-200-12 2.00 4.00 12.00 100.00 0.80 8.00 1.00 0.015 0.090
DW-1210-200-16 2.00 4.00 16.00 100.00 0.80 8.00 1.00 0.015 0.090
DW-1210 Series
Rev.D4.01 D240111 www.dowosemi.cn 1／6
Compact design saves board space
RoHS compliant and lead-free